08-02-2019 LETTING ITEM 023
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
                11   2
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.

TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
  0021   0021
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
  0021   0021
RICHLAND LAWRENCE RICHLAND LAWRENCE
50800105 REINFORCEMENT BARS POUND 142 142
54001002 BOX CULVERT END SECTIONS, CULVERT NO. 2 EACH 2 2
54001006 BOX CULVERT END SECTIONS, CULVERT NO. 6 EACH 2 2
54002020 EXPANSION BOLTS 3/4 INCH EACH 76 76
54010503 PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERTS   5' X 3' FOOT 6 6
54248510 CONCRETE COLLAR CU YD 2 2
550A0120 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 1   24" FOOT 10 10
63000001 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A, 6 FOOT FOOT 6725 6725
POSTS
63000003 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A, 9 FOOT FOOT 3813 1750 2063
POSTS
63100045 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 2 EACH 4 4
63100085 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6 EACH 22 10 12
63100167 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) EACH 60 12 48
TANGENT
63100169 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) EACH 2 2
FLARED
63200310 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL FOOT 16337 2901 13436
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 0 .5 0 .5
72501000 TERMINAL MARKER - DIRECT APPLIED EACH 62 14 48
78200005 GUARDRAIL REFLECTORS, TYPE A EACH 186 34 152
X0322936 REMOVE EXISTING FLARED END SECTION EACH 1 1
X4811900 AGGREGATE SHOULDERS (SPECIAL) TON 219 54 165
X6310088 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL TYPE 6A (SPECIAL) EACH 9 9
X6311217 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6B (SPECIAL) EACH 4 4
X6330725 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL (SHORT RADIUS) FOOT 25 25
Z0049790 RELOCATING NAME PLATES EACH 1 1
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
80-20
** D7 GUARDRAIL END SECTIONS 2019-1
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
    *  11   4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
**
CONTRACT NO. 74894
SCALE:
steffenmkUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 5/13/2019 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-